Vorliufige SchlieBtage 2022/2023

Weihnachtsferien
Osterferien
Briickentag
Pfingstferien
Briickentag

Sommerferien

22.12.22-02.01.2023
06.04.23-12.04.2023
19.05.2023
27.05.23-04.06.2023
09.06.2023

12.08.23-03.09.2023

Eine Betreuung kann nur stattfinden, wenn mindestens zehn Kinder an dem Angebot der Betreuung

teilnehmen.

Liebe GriRe

lhr FGTS-Team



